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BP15-008224

BP15-008542

BP15-008552

BP15-008554

BP15-008556

BP15-008558

LINDERMAN, RYAN KRISTOPHER JON 11253 OREGON CIR BLOOMINGTON MN 554379/4/2015 10:43

BAILEY, JAZMYNE ALEXIS GREEN 1600 1 AV S MINNEAPOLIS MN 554039/3/2015 16:45

BALCOME, JAMES ALFRED 4528 45 AV S MINNEAPOLIS MN 554069/3/2015 20:29

KALAL, JOHN WILLIAM 1505 BURNSVILLE PKWY E BURNSVILLE MN 553379/3/2015 22:25

ESS, STACEY JUDITH MOEN 10312 1 AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554209/3/2015 23:58

152-025-2-1

609-52-2-1

609-52-2-1
609-59
609-595-3

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-2

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age
307

Age

Age
321

Age

CONT SUBST-POSSESS SCHED I, II, III OR IV - FELONY

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-$500 - $1000

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)
BURGLARY-POSSESSION OF BURGLARY TOOLS
CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROP-4TH DEG-VALUE $1 TO $500

TRAF-DUI 2ND DEGREE
TRAF-DUI 2ND DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO TEST

30

19

27

54

47



Report # Book Date/Time Address

Bloomington Booking Ledger for Media

Booking_Ledger-Media-last7days.rep 
Report Run: 09/10/2015  2:05 AM Page 2 of 6

BP15-008559

BP15-008560

BP15-008566

BP15-008582

BP15-008585

BECKER, MICHAEL GENE 513 98 ST E BLOOMINGTON MN 554209/4/2015 01:30

DUKE, ROBERT JEROME 3675 HAINES RD HERMANTOWN MN 558119/4/2015 02:59

KASHALA, HARRIS KABUA KANTANDA 7805 RIVER RD E FRIDLEY MN 554329/4/2015 04:08

DOL, NYAMAL BOTH 2324 OLD SHAKOPEE RD E BLOOMINGTON MN 554259/4/2015 12:08

BOHN, ROBERT DAVID 6583 158 ST W APPLE VALLEY MN 551249/5/2015 01:51

169-14-2-A
169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-2
171-24-2

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

171-24-2
588-20-1

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age
101

Age

Age
104

Age

Age

TRAF-SPEEDING-EXCEED LIMIT
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO TEST
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

33

46

24

27

35
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BP15-008593

BP15-008598

BP15-008601

BP15-008605

SHERMAN, LARRY NPA <null> NA9/5/2015 07:42

VEIT, MICHAEL PHILLIP 8501 FREMONT AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554209/5/2015 15:36

HUNT, BENJAMIN JACOB 337 14 NW ST FARIBAULT MN 551219/5/2015 21:08

OLNESS, DANA MARIE 301 3 NE ST MEDFORD MN 550219/5/2015 20:25

KELLOGG, COURTNEY ANNE-MARIE 3029 6 ST N MINNEAPOLIS MN 554119/5/2015 17:50

PHRACHOMPHONH, NATHAN 7800 MAPLE HILL RD CORCORAN MN 553409/5/2015 18:44

609-72-1

151-40-1
152-025-2-2
152-027-4-A
609-52-2-1

609-53-1
624-731-3-B

609-53-1

609-506-2
609-72-1

169-797-2

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age
B4

DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT

CONT SUBST-POSS-HYPODERMIC NEEDLE
CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
CONT SUBST-POSS OR SELL-SMALL AMT MARIJUANA
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

STOLEN PROPERTY-POSSESSING/RECEIVING-FE
WEAPON-PROHIB F/POSS-PISTOL-POSSESS/USE TEAR GAS/STUN GUN

STOLEN PROPERTY-POSSESSING/RECEIVING-FE

GOVT-GIVING PEACE OFFICER FALSE NAME-OF ANOTER PERSON
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT

TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - OWNER-GM

52

27

25

29

33

27
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BP15-008617

BP15-008621

BP15-008624

BP15-008636

BP15-008653

PARKER, TYRONE NMN 2959 KNOX AV N MINNEAPOLIS MN 554119/6/2015 09:42

CANNADY, CRAIG DONTE 3755 22ND ST N CHICAGO IL 532109/6/2015 14:23

SLATTUM, JASON MICHEAL 118 24 ST W HASTINGS MN 550339/6/2015 15:54

VALENTINE, RHONADA ELVITA SUNSHA 9024 JAMES AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554319/7/2015 02:07

POLER, GARY ALAN 3310 6 ST N MINNEAPOLIS MN 554129/7/2015 17:17

POLER, IONA LUCILLE 3201 74 AV N BROOKLYN PARK MN 554439/7/2015 16:42

171-24-2

588-20-1

609-52-2-1

168-09-1
169-797-3
171-24-2

588-20-1

609-53-1

609-53-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

TRAF-OPERATE/DISPLAY UNREG VEHICLE ON PUBLIC STREET/HWY
TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - DRIVER NOT OWNER
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

STOLEN PROPERTY-POSSESSING/RECEIVING-FE

STOLEN PROPERTY-POSSESSING/RECEIVING-FE

52

21

36

37

18

18
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BP15-008655

BP15-008659

BP15-008665

BP15-008666

BP15-008668

HUDSON, QUENTIN LAMAR 818 3 ST S MINNEAPOLIS MN 554149/7/2015 18:18

KOOY, NANCY ELIZABETH 1920 86 ST E BLOOMINGTON MN 554259/7/2015 22:05

CARPENTER, BRIAN WALTERS 8850 GOODRICH RD BLOOMINGTON MN 554379/7/2015 23:54

HALVERSON, ELIZABETH CHRISTINE 8850 GOODRICH RD BLOOMINGTON MN 554379/7/2015 23:24

STEVENSON, ANTWON EDWARD 2266 DULUTH ST ST PAUL MN 551099/8/2015 00:23

LAMB, SUZANNE ELAINE 10361 ENGLEWOOD DR EDEN PRAIRIE MN 553479/8/2015 03:51

609-52-2-1

609-224-1
609-582-1
609-595-3

588-20-1
609-506-1

588-20-1

340A-503-1-A-2

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age
315

Age
347

Age
312

Age
312

Age

Age

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-OVER $1000

ASSAULT-5TH DEG-COMMITS, ATTEMPTS OR THREATS HARM
BURGLARY-1ST DEG-OCC DWELLING
CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROP-4TH DEG-VALUE $1 TO $500

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
GOVT-FALSE NAME TO POLICE OFFICER-MISD

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

LIQUOR-UNDERAGE CONSUMPTION 18-21 YEARS OF AGE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

44

55

28

35

20

32
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End of Report

BP15-008698

BP15-008727

FULE, REYNALDO ARISTON 6309 YORK AV S EDINA MN 554359/9/2015 01:08

MCDONALD, DAVONTAY DONTEL JAMIE2309 TERRACE DR BURNSVILLE MN 553379/9/2015 17:36

152-027-3
169-797-2
171-24-3

152-025-2-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age
104

Age

CONT SUBST-POSS-MARIJUANA IN MV
TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - OWNER-GM
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS-MARIJUANA

33

23


